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Subject Hlasory 

No. 
3.5. 
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4 

6 

7 

10 

School 

Eæpetiene Gehoteaehe 
LESSON OBSERVATION CHART (13 RAU T) 

Introduction of the lesson 

Criteria 

Explanation with suitable examples 

Interaction with students 

Responses given to the student 

Class controlling strategies 

Rating Scale ) Unsatisfactory 2) Average 3) Satisfactory a) Good 5) Excellent 

Relfection of teaching experiences 

..... 

Use of black board & teaching aids 

Students participation 

(Positive remarks) yHG AN 

Studeft teacher's Sign. 

(Negative remarks) EUTHG A 

Overall impression 

Evaluation strategy, class work & homework 

a......... 

Unit 

Date 

Unsatisfactory 

frath 28 / oç/ 2022 

Std 8h. 

Satisfactory 

Observer's Sign. 

Good Average 



Teacher's Name 

Subject English.. 

No. 

6 

7 

8 

10 

Sehool eaaT Unit The. park 
sfspexch. 

LESSON OBSERVATION CHART (YIo HRHUI TGT) 

Introduction of the lesson 

Explanation with suitable examples 

Criteria 

Interaction with students 

Rating Scale l) Unsatisfactory 2) Average 3) Satisfactory a) Good 5) Excellent 

Responses given to the student 

Class controlling strategies 

Relfection of teaching experiences 

Use of black board & teaching aids 

Students participation 

Evaluation strategy, class work & homework 

(Positive remarks) IAS AR 

Overall impression 

Studem teacher's Sign. 

(Negative remarks) U5 

SuiHable example 

..... 

Unsatisfactory 

eacellent blackboavd 

Weak 

Date 

Average 

Paf: 29/04/ 2012 

Std 

poopex and good Explanaljon with. 

Satisfactory 

7 th. 

Responses given to the giudent is 

Observer's Sign. 

Good Exeh 



Student teacher's Name 

Subject 

No. 
31.5 

3 

4 

6 
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7 

10 

4 

17 

18 

19 

.History 

20 

Steps q4 
Lesson Note 

Introduction 
q 

Presentation/ 

Explanation 

faqa yfayIGT/ 

Recapitulation 

Application 

Home Work 

School 

LESSON OBSERVATION CHART (Io ARHUT TAi) 

Neat. Correct & Complete 

Kating Scale I) Unsatisfactory 2) Average 3) Satislactory a) Good 5) Excellent 
R) H ) 4414616 

Relevant& stimulating 

Revival ot' previous knowledge & linking with the 
topic 

Criteria Fg 

Statement of Aim& Title writing 

Clarity & Fluency in Narration /llustration 

Questions - Clear, concise & grammatically correct 

Logical & thought provoking questions 

Distribution of questions &Reinforcement 

Black Board Work 

Clarity in Reading /Demonstration 

Classroom interaction 

Use of Teaching Aids/Use of Examples 

Mastery over the content 

As per obiectives 

Students response 

Appropriate/Creative application 

Appropriate /Activity based Home Work 

Inclusion of core elements, values & life Skills 

Class control & Time Management 

(Positive remarks) IHE N 

Overall impression 

(Negative remarks) ylAE A 

Studeint teacher's Sign. 

Date / Roll No. 

Unsatisfactory 

Std t 

Average Satisfactory Good 

ubserver's Sign. 

Excellent 



Student eacher's Name 

Subiec 

No, 

1:-----||==|2| 

6 

7 

9 

17 

Steps 

1esson Vote 

Introduction 

Presentaticn/ 
Explaration 

Recupitulation 

Applicaticn 

Home Wok 

LESSON OBSERVATION CHART (UIJ AU e 

School 

Neat, Correct & Complete 

Relevant & stimulating 

Revival of previous knowledge & linking with the topic 

Rating Scale l) Unsatisfactory 2) Average 3) Satisfactory a) Good 5) Excellent 
) n ) rGI5 

Statement of Aim& Title writing 

Clarity & Fluency in Narration /Illustration 

Questions - Clcar, concise & grammatically correct 

Logical & thought provoking questions 

Criteria 

Distribution of questions & Reinforcement 

Black Board Work 

Clarity in Reading /Demonstration 

Classroom interaction 

Use of Teaching Aids/Use of Examples 

Mastery over the content 

As per objectives 

Students response 

Appropriate/Creative application 

Appropriate /Activity based Home Work 

Inclusion of core elements, values & life Skills 

Class control & Time Management 

Overall impression 

(Positive rernarks) g-rs A 

SMMOI Leacher's Sign. 

(Negetive remarks) eS R 

Roll No. Date l 
fr-ts 2/2/022 t. 

Std Unit 

Unsatisfactory Average Satisfactory Good 

Observer's Sign. 

PU' 
2457 
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